Plats

10

11

12

13

Resultat Mete Fallbron 1/6 2016

Namn Herrar

Steve Bjork
Jerry Nilsson
Lars Lo6v
Bernt Ohman
Ture Nilsson
Hilding Drugge
Go6ran Vuopio
Olov Larsson
Hannu Ruonula
Ulf Ronnkvist
Sune Berglund
Sven Ake L66v

Mats Forsberg

Norsjo sfk
Rénead sfk
Ranea sfk
Minkarna sfk
Minkarna sfk
Lulea sfk
Luled sfk
Minkarna sfk
Alvsby sfk
Minkarna sfk
Minkarna sfk
Rénead sfk

Minkarna sfk

Vikt
4658 g
3378¢g
2048 g
1974 g
1966 g
1944 g
1846 g
1780 g
1556 g
1488 g
1428 g
794 g

732 g

Lyckost
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11

12

13

14

15

Namn Damer
Lena Engstedt
Maij-Lis Lundberg
Eva Nyberg
Annika Jonsson
Doris Nyberg
Christina J Muller
Britt Larsson
Eivor Holmkvist
Rosa Nilsson
Alice Fors

Vailet Sjostrom
Birgitta Drugge
Birgit L Forsberg
Sera Olofsson

Gunilla Markstrom

Rénead sfk
Pited

Pited

Norsjo sfk
Lulea sfk
Minkarna sfk
Minkarna sfk
Lulea sfk
Minkarna sfk
Lulea sfk
Norrfjarden
Luled sfk
Minkarna sfk
Minkarna sfk

Pitea

3272 g
3132 g
2964 g
2556 ¢
2416 g
1990 g
1928 g
1890 ¢
1646 g
1390 ¢
1356 ¢
1124 g

994 g

604 g

512 ¢

Lyckost

Lyckost

Lyckost



